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Główne Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Puławy, 22- - 23-6-2013

Konkurencja 9 Kobiet, 200m grzbietowy 12 lat i starsi
2013-06-22 - 10:46 Wyniki
TOP LOZP Open 2:12.46 Mazurek Zuzanna 00103 Beijing (CHN) 2008
TOP LOZP 12 2:33.21 Lefanowicz Iwona 01103 Warsaw 2004
TOP LOZP 13 2:20.69 Lefanowicz Iwona 01103 Ostrowiec 2005
TOP LOZP 14 2:16.83 Lefanowicz Iwona 01003 Ostrowiec 2006
TOP LOZP 15 2:15.58 Lefanowicz Iwona 01003 Melbourne (AUS) 2007
TOP LOZP 16 2:16.36 Mazurek Zuzanna 00103 Antwerp (BEL) 2007
TOP LOZP 17 2:12.46 Mazurek Zuzanna 00103 Beijing (CHN) 2008
TOP LOZP 18 2:13.67 Mazurek Zuzanna 00103 Ostrowiec Sw. 2009
Punkty: FINA 2013

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 100m 200m

Młodzik

1. Smyłek Karolina 00 Skarpa Lublin 2:34.60 516 1:16.27 1:18.33
2. Szot Patrycja 00 UKS 51 Lublin 2:46.64 412 1:22.17 1:24.47
3. Zych Natalia 01 UKS 51 Lublin 2:50.71 383 1:24.93 1:25.78
4. Skowronek Zuzanna 01 UKS 51 Lublin 2:51.57 378 1:25.67 1:25.90
5. Łysakowska Julia 01 Lublinianka 2:56.15 349 1:29.10 1:27.05
6. Semeniuk Natalia 00 Żak Biała Podlaska 3:03.08 311 1:29.52 1:33.56
7. Skrzyńska Ewa 00 Żak Biała Podlaska 3:11.00 274 1:34.00 1:37.00
8. Marczuk Aleksandra 01 Orka Zamość 3:22.97 228 1:38.83 1:44.14

Junior

1. Bernat Gabriela 99 Skarpa Lublin 2:27.19 598 1:13.27 1:13.92
2. Adamczyk Julia 99 Lublinianka 2:37.33 490 1:17.58 1:19.75
3. Saczuk Aleksandra 98 Lublinianka 2:41.96 449 1:19.41 1:22.55
4. Karlińska Weronika 98 Wisła Puławy 2:42.86 442 1:19.36 1:23.50
5. Goleń Martyna 98 Fala Kraśnik 2:47.89 403 1:21.70 1:26.19
6. Hryciuk Patrycja 98 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 2:54.27 360

Open

1. Szynal Ludwika 94 Skarpa Lublin 2:24.01 639 1:09.78 1:14.23
2. Bernat Gabriela 99 Skarpa Lublin 2:27.19 598 1:13.27 1:13.92
3. Suchota Magdalena 97 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 2:34.20 520 1:14.27 1:19.93
4. Smyłek Karolina 00 Skarpa Lublin 2:34.60 516 1:16.27 1:18.33
5. Adamczyk Julia 99 Lublinianka 2:37.33 490 1:17.58 1:19.75
6. Duchnowska Julita 94 AWF Biała Podlaska 2:39.60 469 1:16.70 1:22.90
7. Saczuk Aleksandra 98 Lublinianka 2:41.96 449 1:19.41 1:22.55
8. Kamińska Liliana 97 Delfinek Łuków 2:42.66 443 1:18.35 1:24.31
9. Karlińska Weronika 98 Wisła Puławy 2:42.86 442 1:19.36 1:23.50

10. Szot Patrycja 00 UKS 51 Lublin 2:46.64 412 1:22.17 1:24.47
11. Goleń Martyna 98 Fala Kraśnik 2:47.89 403 1:21.70 1:26.19
12. Zych Natalia 01 UKS 51 Lublin 2:50.71 383 1:24.93 1:25.78
13. Skowronek Zuzanna 01 UKS 51 Lublin 2:51.57 378 1:25.67 1:25.90
14. Hryciuk Patrycja 98 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 2:54.27 360
15. Łysakowska Julia 01 Lublinianka 2:56.15 349 1:29.10 1:27.05
16. Semeniuk Natalia 00 Żak Biała Podlaska 3:03.08 311 1:29.52 1:33.56
17. Skrzyńska Ewa 00 Żak Biała Podlaska 3:11.00 274 1:34.00 1:37.00
18. Marczuk Aleksandra 01 Orka Zamość 3:22.97 228 1:38.83 1:44.14


